
Volleyball Box Score
The Automated ScoreBook

NUWhite vs NUred (Aug 21, 2010 at Lincoln, NE)

Attack Serve Block
# NUWhite S K E TA Pct Ast SA SE RE Dig BS BA BE BH Pts
3 Root, Brigette 2 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 11 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 -
4 Licht, Lindsey 2 8 4 21  . 1 9 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 -
7 Mancuso, Gina 3 11 5 31  . 1 9 4 0 0 1 1 7 0 1 0 0 -
8 Delano, Brooke 2 3 3 11  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 -
13 Cook, Lauren 2 1 1 3  . 0 0 0 24 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 -
44 Werth, Hannah 1 2 2 8  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 -
2 Banwarth, Kayla 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -
5 Hubl, Paige 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 10 0 0 0 0 -
6 Wilberger, Jordan 2 5 0 12  . 4 1 7 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 -
10 Pendergast, Megan 2 1 0 5  . 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 -
12 Broekhuis, Morgan 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
19 Mueller, Tara 2 5 1 8  . 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 -
88 Dani Mancuso 1 3 3 10  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 -

Totals 3 39 19 111  . 1 8 0 38 2 11 3 46 3 14 0 1 -

   Team Attack By Set
Set K E TA Pct
1 14 8 47  . 1 2 8
2 13 5 27  . 2 9 6
3 12 6 37  . 1 6 2

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS: 10.0

SET SCORES 1 2 3
NUWhite (1) 26 25 20
NUred (2) 28 21 25

Team Records:

Attack Serve Block
# NUred S K E TA Pct Ast SA SE RE Dig BS BA BE BH Pts
1 Anderson, Sydney 3 3 1 4  . 5 0 0 26 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 2 -
6 Wilberger, Jordan 1 3 0 4  . 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 -
10 Pendergast, Megan 2 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 -
12 Broekhuis, Morgan 3 5 7 23  - . 0 8 7 1 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 -
16 McNeal, Allison 3 4 3 14  . 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 -
19 Mueller, Tara 2 9 3 19  . 3 1 6 1 0 1 0 12 0 2 0 1 -
2 Banwarth, Kayla 3 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 -
4 Licht, Lindsey 2 4 1 8  . 3 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
5 Hubl, Paige 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -
7 Mancuso, Gina 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
8 Delano, Brooke 2 4 0 8  . 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 -
13 Cook, Lauren 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -
44 Werth, Hannah 3 3 2 18  . 0 5 6 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 -
88 Dani Mancuso 2 5 2 10  . 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 -

Totals 3 40 19 112  . 1 8 8 39 3 7 2 50 0 14 1 3 -

   Team Attack By Set
Set K E TA Pct
1 15 6 38  . 2 3 7
2 12 8 36  . 1 1 1
3 13 5 38  . 2 1 1

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS: 7.0

Site: Lincoln, NE (NU Coliseum)
Date: Aug 21, 2010   Attend:     Time: 1:36
Referees: Daryl Korinek, Dave Spencer


